
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec110 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Grayson Correa 171 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20 2 20 2 20 3 16

2 Gabe Datis 168 3 16 2 20 1 25 3 16 1 25 1 25 3 16 1 25

3 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 149 2 20 3 16 3 16 2 20 3 16 3 16 1 25 2 20

4 Cooper Glover 85 5 11 6 9 4 13 4 13 4 13 4 13 4 13 0

5 William Rodriguez  55 0 0 0 5 11 6 9 5 11 5 11 4 13

6 Malachi Eaves 46 6 9 7 7 5 11 6 9 10 3 0 0 7 7

7 Alex Coughtry 41 0 10 3 6 9 10 3 5 11 9 3 6 9 8 3

8 Robert Sewall 36 4 13 4 13 0 0 0 12 3 7 7 0 0

9 Artur Pinol-Castellanos  36 12 3 11 3 11 3 13 3 7 7 12 3 10 3 5 11

10 Brice Swartz 34 8 3 8 3 7 7 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 6 9

11 Rafael Cruz 28 10 3 12 3 9 3 7 7 8 3 6 9 0 0

12 Carter Dreher 27 0 5 11 10 3 0 0 10 3 7 7 11 3

13 Zoe Hampel 24 9 3 9 3 14 3 11 3 13 3 13 3 9 3 9 3

14 Lindsay Carter-Montgomery 12 0 0 0 8 3 9 3 11 3 11 3 0 0

15 Jack Nadeau 9 15 3 0 12 3 14 3 0 0 0 0

16 Lukas Nadeau 9 13 3 0 15 3 15 3 0 0 0 0

17 Michael Montgomery 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Scarlett Mccoy 6 11 3 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Kyler Anderson - Di Giorgi  6 14 3 0 16 3 0 0 0 0 0

20 Jaihden Smith 6 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 11 3 0

21 Olivia Davis 3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

22 Bryce Mccarren 3 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0

23 Doug Wade 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MiniGP Pro - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Gabe Datis 159 4 13 2 20 2 20 5 11 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20

2 Grayson Correa 151 1 25 1 25 3 16 2 20 3 16 4 13 2 20 3 16

3 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 133 3 16 5 11 4 13 3 16 2 20 3 16 3 16 1 25

4 Carter Dreher 117 2 20 4 13 1 25 1 25 0 2 20 9 3 5 11

5 Cooper Glover 77 7 7 6 9 5 11 4 13 4 13 5 11 4 13 0

6 Malachi Eaves 44 6 9 7 7 6 9 8 3 8 3 0 0 4 13

7 Alex Coughtry 43 0 9 3 7 7 9 3 6 9 8 3 5 11 7 7

8 Artur Pinol-Castellanos  40 5 11 13 3 8 3 7 7 10 3 10 3 7 7 10 3

9 Brice Swartz 36 9 3 10 3 9 3 11 3 11 3 9 3 6 9 6 9

10 Rafael Cruz 26 12 3 11 3 10 3 10 3 7 7 7 7 0 0

11 Zoe Hampel 24 10 3 8 3 11 3 13 3 12 3 11 3 8 3 9 3

12 Robert Sewall 23 13 3 0 0 0 0 5 11 6 9 0 0

13 Taylor Gregg 16 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Season Standings



14 William Rodriguez  9 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

15 Scarlett Mccoy 6 11 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Kaydin Aguayo 6 8 3 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

17 Jaihden Smith 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 10 3 0

18 Aliyah weatherholt 3 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0 0

19 Bryce Mccarren 3 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0

20 Donovan Wingler 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

21 Doug Wade 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP110 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cooper Glover 140 3 16 3 16 2 20 5 11 3 16 3 16 1 25 2 20

2 Carter Dreher 139 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 5 11 2 20 4 13

3 Gabe Datis 134 5 11 8 3 3 16 3 16 1 25 1 25 4 13 1 25

4 Grayson Correa 127 1 25 2 20 5 11 2 20 2 20 2 20 5 11 0

5 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 97 4 13 4 13 4 13 4 13 0 4 13 3 16 3 16

6 Brice Swartz 64 7 7 7 7 8 3 6 9 5 11 6 9 6 9 6 9

7 Robert Sewall 34 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 4 13 8 3 0 0

8 William Rodriguez  25 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 7 5 11

9 Taylor Gregg 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Stanley Gustafson  9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 LW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 154 3 16 1 25 4 13 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 0

2 Ella Dreher 141 2 20 2 20 1 25 3 16 0 2 20 2 20 2 20

3 Gavin Adams 104 5 11 6 9 5 11 4 13 2 20 3 16 5 11 4 13

4 Nicholas Coughtry 86 0 5 11 7 7 6 9 3 16 5 11 3 16 3 16

5 Isaac Woodworth 81 1 25 3 16 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 0

6 Andrew Weyh 80 4 13 4 13 3 16 0 0 0 4 13 1 25

7 Jaymee Hampel 72 7 7 7 7 8 3 5 11 4 13 4 13 6 9 6 9

8 Tiffani Clark 34 9 3 0 10 3 8 3 0 7 7 7 7 5 11

9 Ercel Abbott 33 8 3 0 9 3 7 7 5 11 6 9 0 0

10 Marques Williams II 15 6 9 8 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

11 Keegan harlan 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Agung Astary 3 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Jordan Hand 167 5 11 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 16

2 Kyle Barnhill 141 3 16 1 25 7 7 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 4 13

3 Devon Houston 94 1 25 0 5 11 4 13 3 16 3 16 4 13 0

4 Tiffani Clark 45 7 7 0 12 3 8 3 0 4 13 3 16 8 3

5 Cameron Myers 41 0 3 16 9 3 6 9 4 13 0 0 0

6 Isaac Woodworth 38 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 1 25



7 Dane White 36 2 20 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

8 Andrew Farkas 25 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

9 Joseph Mccarthy  20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

10 Christian Gates 19 6 9 0 10 3 7 7 0 0 0 0

11 Matthew Mendez 16 4 13 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

12 Rendra Malindo 16 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

13 Karthik Gundavarapu 11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

14 Andres Londono 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

15 Alex Moorhead 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

16 Gabriel Gomez 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

17 Zachary Demboske  7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

18 Luke Danelon 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Condell Sterling 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Eli Bolin 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Lennon Gates 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Michael Lehning 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 George Letakis 3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0

24 Matt George 3 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

25 T Awojulu 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

26 Eliot R Rosado 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Kyle Barnhill 165 3 16 2 20 4 13 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 16

2 Ercel Abbott 120 2 20 0 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 0 2 20

3 Tiffani Clark 82 5 11 0 5 11 5 11 0 3 16 2 20 4 13

4 Andrew Weyh 75 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

5 R Sam Clark 58 4 13 4 13 0 3 16 3 16 0 0 0

6 Isaac Woodworth 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

7 Matthew Mendez 20 6 9 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

8 Zachary Demboske  16 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Andrew Farkas 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

10 Matt George 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

11 Jacob Sousa 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

12 Brent Camp 13 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

40+ Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 R Sam Clark 163 3 16 1 25 3 16 3 16 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20

2 Pat Sheridan 161 1 25 0 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25 3 16 1 25

3 Bonnie Pollard 64 5 11 0 4 13 8 3 5 11 4 13 0 4 13

4 Zachary Demboske  40 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Rendra Malindo 40 0 0 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 0

6 Eric Bartram  38 7 7 0 0 0 6 9 5 11 0 5 11

7 Christian Gates 33 4 13 0 5 11 6 9 0 0 0 0



8 Tim Amico 29 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

9 Robert Spitz 20 0 0 0 7 7 4 13 0 0 0

10 Matt George 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

11 Nunziante Troisi 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

12 Alan Glenn 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

13 Agung Astary 11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

14 Eliot R Rosado 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

15 Jeremy Herring 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

16 Luke Danelon 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Eli Bolin 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Michael Lehning 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Brian Mccarren 3 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 HW TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Devon Houston 150 1 25 0 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 0

2 Jordan Hand 141 4 13 2 20 2 20 5 11 3 16 3 16 2 20 1 25

3 Cameron Myers 114 5 11 3 16 6 9 2 20 4 13 6 9 3 16 2 20

4 R Sam Clark 56 0 1 25 0 0 2 20 5 11 0 0

5 Casey Garner 42 3 16 0 4 13 4 13 0 0 0 0

6 Pat Sheridan 40 2 20 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 0

7 Alex Moorhead 27 0 0 3 16 0 5 11 0 0 0

8 Eric Bartram  26 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 4 13

9 Karthik Gundavarapu 23 0 0 7 7 3 16 0 0 0 0

10 Christian Gates 21 6 9 0 8 3 6 9 0 0 0 0

11 T Awojulu 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

12 Rendra Malindo 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

13 Eliot R Rosado 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

14 George Odom Jr 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

15 Robert Nadeau 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Matt George 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

17 Andres Londono 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

18 Luke Danelon 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Adam Seibert 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Brent Camp 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

21 Julius Reice Fostanes 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP Premier TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Alan Glenn 138 4 13 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 1 25 0 1 25

2 Logan Cunnison 50 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0

3 Gavin Adams 41 3 16 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

4 Matt Vassallo 40 2 20 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

5 Adam Sechrest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP190 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 150 1 25 0 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 0

2 Ella Dreher 130 0 1 25 2 20 2 20 0 2 20 2 20 1 25

3 Jaymee Hampel 121 4 13 2 20 3 16 3 16 2 20 3 16 0 2 20

4 Marques Williams II 56 3 16 3 16 4 13 0 0 5 11 0 0

5 Bobby Stellfox  25 0 0 0 0 3 16 6 9 0 0

6 Logan Cunnison 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Devon Houston 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0

8 Juan Diaz-Ruiz 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

9 Christophe Stanoyevic 13 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0

10 Marques Williams 13 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

11 John Pilarski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Super Mini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Jaymee Hampel 137 4 13 5 11 3 16 2 20 3 16 1 25 3 16 2 20

2 Andrew Weyh 115 0 2 20 1 25 1 25 0 0 2 20 1 25

3 Ercel Abbott 84 5 11 0 5 11 4 13 2 20 3 16 0 4 13

4 Cameron Myers 61 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 1 25 3 16

5 Julian Correa 50 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Kyle Barnhill 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 4 13 5 11

7 Nicholas Coughtry 25 0 3 16 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

8 Bobby Stellfox  25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

9 Ella Dreher 23 0 7 7 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

10 Juan Alizo 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Andres Dorado 20 0 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0

12 Logan Cunnison 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Jeremy Herring 16 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

14 Keegan harlan 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Keegan Harlan 13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

16 David Hugh 13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

17 Andres Jaramillo 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

18 Joseph Mccarthy  9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

19 AJ Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Andrew Farkas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Robert Bolton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard Expert TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Giorgio Cravotto 124 4 13 5 11 1 25 1 25 3 16 2 20 5 11 8 3

2 Avery Dreher 113 3 16 7 7 2 20 6 9 0 3 16 1 25 2 20

3 Julian Correa 97 5 11 6 9 5 11 2 20 2 20 4 13 4 13 0

4 Isaac Woodworth 82 6 9 1 25 3 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 3 16

5 Jorge Vasco 75 7 7 2 20 6 9 7 7 6 9 8 3 2 20 0 0



6 Andres Dorado 72 0 0 7 7 4 13 1 25 5 11 3 16 0 0

7 Maikel Perez 71 8 3 3 16 8 3 5 11 5 11 7 7 6 9 5 11

8 Yesey Marrero 60 9 3 4 13 9 3 8 3 4 13 6 9 7 7 6 9

9 Diego Perez 45 2 20 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0

10 Sean Kelly 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Shea Corzatt 13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

12 Giacomo Manera 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

13 Edelberto Acosta  10 0 0 0 0 9 3 7 7 0 0 0

14 Logan Cunnison 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Felix Diego 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Tyler Brown 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec50 - Kids Class TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Grayson Correa 190 1 25 1 25 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Patrick "Cole" Peterman 170 2 20 2 20 1 25 1 25 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20

3 Artur Pinol-Castellanos  113 4 13 4 13 3 16 3 16 4 13 4 13 4 13 3 16

4 William Rodriguez  74 0 0 0 4 13 3 16 3 16 3 16 4 13

5 Kenzington Swartz 58 8 3 8 3 10 3 6 9 6 9 6 9 5 11 5 11

6 Gabe Datis 45 3 16 3 16 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

7 Aaron Eaves 38 5 11 5 11 9 3 9 3 9 3 0 0 7 7

8 Dashel Spitz 36 0 7 7 11 3 8 3 8 3 5 11 6 9 0

9 Elettra Montgomery 25 9 3 0 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0

10 Ben Peterman 25 0 0 7 7 7 7 5 11 0 0 0

11 Jaihden Smith 19 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 7 7 6 9

12 Mason McCoy  18 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Cadeon Wingler 17 0 0 0 0 7 7 10 3 0 7 7

14 Jackson Olah 10 7 7 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

15 Norah Nadeau 9 11 3 0 12 3 10 3 0 0 0 0

16 Bradley Weatherholt 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

17 Carlos Myers 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

18 Monica Williams 6 10 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

19 Elijah Myers 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

20 Austin Burchardt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard Amateur TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 osvaldo diaz 143 2 20 1 25 3 16 1 25 1 25 3 16 3 16 0

2 Jordan Hand 122 5 11 5 11 2 20 0 0 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20

3 Joaquin Lara 90 6 9 3 16 9 3 3 16 4 13 5 11 4 13 6 9

4 Ella Dreher 75 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 1 25 1 25

5 Carlos Rivera 68 4 13 0 4 13 0 0 5 11 6 9 6 9 4 13

6 Juan Jaramillo 52 0 0 8 3 2 20 0 7 7 5 11 5 11

7 Christopher Kosan 50 1 25 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

8 Jeriel Alvarez 45 0 0 0 0 3 16 4 13 0 3 16



9 Adriano Vieira 37 8 3 2 20 0 0 7 7 7 7 0 0 0

10 David Ramirez  34 0 0 6 9 4 13 6 9 0 0 8 3

11 Juan Diaz-Ruiz 32 7 7 4 13 11 3 0 8 3 10 3 0 11 3

12 Tony Martinez 30 0 0 5 11 6 9 0 8 3 0 7 7

13 Kyle Barnhill 21 0 0 7 7 5 11 0 0 0 9 3

14 David McEnery 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Keegan harlan 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Keegan Harlan 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

17 Mauricio Mijares 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

18 David Ramirez 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0

19 Reidy Morejon  3 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

20 Gabriel Gomez 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

21 Devon Houston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

GP160 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 170 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25 0 1 25 1 25 1 25

2 Ercel Abbott 130 2 20 0 1 25 2 20 1 25 2 20 0 2 20

3 Brian Swartz 119 0 2 20 3 16 3 16 2 20 3 16 2 20 5 11

4 Juan Diaz-Ruiz 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

5 Tony Rodriguez 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

6 John Pilarski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MonkeyBike TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Devon Houston 140 1 25 0 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 0

2 Jordan Hand 129 7 7 2 20 4 13 4 13 2 20 2 20 3 16 2 20

3 Andrew Weyh 101 3 16 1 25 7 7 8 3 0 0 1 25 1 25

4 Dane White 45 2 20 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

5 Casey Garner 38 6 9 0 6 9 2 20 0 0 0 0

6 Eric Bartram  32 0 0 0 0 3 16 4 13 0 8 3

7 Matthew Mendez 29 4 13 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

8 MATTHEW DEXTER 26 9 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

9 Matt George 23 0 0 0 7 7 0 3 16 0 0

10 Rendra Malindo 16 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

11 Joseph Mccarthy  16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

12 Zachary Demboske  13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

13 Eli Bolin 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Alex Moorhead 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Brian Mccarren 11 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

16 Brent Camp 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

17 Kristina Vanhouten 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

18 Karthik Gundavarapu 9 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

19 T Awojulu 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

20 Michael Lehning 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



21 Andres Londono 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

22 Gabriel Gomez 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

23 Montana Demboske 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7

SS 300 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Gavin Adams 120 0 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 0

2 MATTHEW DEXTER 70 4 13 1 25 3 16 0 0 0 0 3 16

3 Marques Williams II 45 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

4 Rick Podlas 36 0 0 2 20 0 3 16 0 0

5 Damien Montgomery 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Rendra Malindo 20 0 0 0 2 20 0 0 0

7 Bobby Stellfox  20 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 0

8 Jose Troisi 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

9 Amber Di Giorgi  16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Jack McGee 16 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

Volcon MotoE TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Cooper Glover 85 2 20 2 20 2 20 1 25

2 Gabe Datis 77 3 16 1 25 3 16 2 20

3 Zoe Hampel 58 4 13 3 16 4 13 3 16

4 Robert Sewall 38 1 25 4 13 0 0

5 Austin Burchardt 35 5 11 0 5 11 4 13

6 Carter Dreher 25 0 0 1 25 0

7 Ryder Burchardt 11 0 5 11 0 0


